
Day Date Opponent H/A TIME BUS

Tuesday 27-Sep South Pekin AWAY 4:30 3:30

Thursday 29-Sep Riverview AWAY 5:00 3:45

Tuesday 4-Oct Morton Blessed Sacrament HOME 5:30

Thursday 6-Oct Limestone-Walters HOME 5:00

Tuesday 11-Oct Norwood/BGS (@Norwood) AWAY 5:00 3:45

Thursday 13-Oct Parkview AWAY 5:00 3:45

Tuesday 18-Oct Pleasant Hill AWAY 5:00 3:45

Wednesday 19-Oct Washington St.Pat's AWAY 5:30 3:45

Monday 24-Oct Tremont HOME 5:30

Thursday 27-Oct Pleasant Valley AWAY 5:00 3:45

Monday 31-Oct Midwest Central HOME 5:00

Wednesday 2-Nov St. Thomas Catholic AWAY 5:00 3:45

Thursday 3-Nov Bartonville Monroe HOME 5:00

Thursday 10-Nov Hollis AWAY 5:00 3:45

Monday 14-Nov Oak Grove (7th Grade Only) AWAY 5:00 3:45

Tuesday 15-Nov West Lincoln Broadwell HOME 5:00

Thursday 17-Nov Pekin Edison (8th Grade Night) HOME 5:00

7th Grade Regionals TBA TBA TBA

8th Grade Regionals TBA TBA TBA

2022-2023 RANKIN GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Nov 28-29, Dec 1-2

Nov 19, 21-23


